POSEY

FORM 4 — WOODBURN PRINTING CO.. TERRE HAUTE, INDIANA

Section 21

TAXING UNIT

CLAY

Block

Township

12 North

Addition

Page

COUNTY, ASSESSOR’S PLAT FOR
7 West

A—

NAMES OF OWNERS

Line No.

Number of
Plat

DESCRIPTION

Section

Township
Range

Acres

Hundredths

In-Lot
Out-Lot
Square
of Block
Deed Record
No.
Page No.

. 1)
, 77
=

a
TR T 2T e
— e

ts

5T

oveme

IS

Imp

—

Maoore E&HQ'GOI, Tuc.

Wy (Min. only)

.21

—
N
~J

STack, Raymond T. etux (Undiv.

Shepherd, Lester S. etux L Int.

E% (Min. Only) #3

21

121 7

—r—STacksRaymond—TF—etux—{tUndiv:

9 | Shepherd, Lester S. etux Xint.)

Pt. Ws (Min. only) #3

21

121 7

STack, Raymon v,
es

d T. etux §Undj
7| Shepherd,” Lester S. etux %

:
int.)

Pt. Wy (Min. only)

3 S. W

21

121 7

7/

P ws

7. £

21

I 7

N\
N

Joy~0

v

10

2 //277/(?]// L@f//Mﬂ )/)ﬂvy:/‘) ;1;!1:14 2. gﬂ{;

. ’ Jt /1

/057

Jpr £

7. &

2/

03

12

A

W %

L

/A

N

)

puF~2 1

/s

14 0 < ¢ .

I

2. ‘A

A/

o5

Fy/—0f

15

L. 2.

fﬂf“&fi

16

17

18

19

20

21

122

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Value of
Additional
improvements
Value of
Lands and
Improvements
Transferred
fo Line




